R21 4VvM 04 AM JEUNES

Championnat Jeunes

Place Nom de lI'amateur

~NOoO O~ WNPRE

FONTANEL René
LEGE Bruno
LECOUSTRE Claude
STINLET A&M
LEHUBY Frédéric
PERRODOU Georges
NICOLAS Michel

Prix
10

PR, bAMDdO

Points

909.28
447.41
355.48
351.72
348.67

90.15

87.31

Société
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM
4VM



